
SEPTEMBER 2023 

• Sept 5  (Tuesday) - 1st Day Of Classes  

• Sept 30 (Saturday) - No classes (Truth And Reconciliation) 

OCTOBER 2023 

• Oct. 8 (Sunday) - No Classes (Thanksgiving) 

• Oct. 9 (Monday) - No Classes (Thanksgiving) 

NOVEMBER 2023 

• Nov. 11 (Saturday) - No Classes (Remembrance Day) 

• Nov. 15 2nd payment date 

DECEMBER 2023 

• Dec. 22 (Friday) - Last Day Of Classes before holidays 

WINTER BREAK - DECEMBER 23rd - JANUARY 5th 

JANUARY 2024 

• Jan. 6  (Saturday) - Return to classes after holiday  

FEBRUARY 2024                           

• Feb. 19 (Monday) - No Classes (Family Day) 

MARCH 2024 

• Mar. 1  - 3rd payment date 

• Mar. 17 - (Sunday) Last day of classes before spring break 

SPRING BREAK - MARCH 18th - MARCH 29th 

• March 29-April 1 - No classes (Easter) 

APRIL 2024 

• April 2 - classes resume from Spring/Easter Break  

MAY 2024 

• May 20 (Monday) - No classes (Victoria Day) 

• May 21 Recital ticket sales begin 

• May 31-June 7 - In class dress rehearsal week 

JUNE 2024 

• June 1-2 - Studio portraits 

• RECITAL  & REHEARSAL  

✴ Stage Rehearsal morning/afternoon June 9th (Sunday)  Schedule TBD 

✴ Recital  (Sunday) June 9th 4:00pm	  

• June 17 (Monday) - Summer Session Fees Due 

• June 17 (Monday) - Last day of classes	

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES 

RAD Examinations: 

Grades 1-8: February/March 2024  

        - Mock exams Feb 10/11 

Vocationals IF-A2: May/June 2024  

        - Mock exams May 18/19 

Competitions 2024:  

Shine - April 4-7 2024 

Summit - April 25-28 2024 

Evolve - May 8-12 2024 

Highlights Show: 

February 28 2024  
6:30pm Faris Theatre 
Scotiabank Dance Centre  

2023 - 2024


